  28 W 4400 Lm
Medical lighting systems
Clean Class
IP65 IK08
Applications
Medical lighting (operating theatres /
wards / spaces with controlled access and
temperature / laboratories)
Description
Clean Class is a specialized lighting device
intended to provide appropriate lighting in
hospitals, treatment rooms, laboratories
and spaces with restricted access.
Advantages
It is permitted to be placed in a
modern hospital, in conformity with
EU specifications, requirements and
recommendations.
Fixture
Fixture made of cast steel, powder-coated.
Impact, moisture and dust-resistant.
Optics
PMMA clear or frosted lens.
General Information
Mounting type: Flush-mounted
LED type: SMD
Voltage: 100-277 VAC / 50-60 Hz
Operating temperature: 5/30
UGR: <19
CRI: >80
PF: >0.95
Angle: 60
  34 W 5200 Lm
    56 W 8800 Lm
  34 W 5200 Lm
  56 W 8800 Lm
  68 W 10400 Lm
  83 W 13200 Lm
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm / W] Colour Temp.[k] Dimensions[mm] Weight[kg]
CCS3060-28-WW/NW 28 4400 157 3000/4000 596x296x76 8
CCS6060-34-WW/NW 34 5200 153 3000/4000 596x296x76 8
CCS6060-56-WW/NW 56 8800 157 3000/4000 596x296x76 8
CCS1230-34-WW/NW 34 5200 153 3000/4000 1196x296x76 8
CCS1230-56-WW/NW 56 8800 157 3000/4000 1196x296x76 8
CCS1260-68-WW/NW 68 10400 153 3000/4000 1196x296x76 8
CCS1260-83-WW/NW 83 13200 159 3000/4000 1196x296x76 8
Product code Suspension
system
Application
system
Embedding
clips
Emergency
kit
0-10V
Dim. driver
DALI
Driver Sensor
ALL CODES Flush-
mounting External
Technical data
Accessories
Photometric diagrams